#%% 2006 MILLAGE LISTINGS***

MUNICIPALITY MUNICIPAL MILLAGE

ALLENPORT
AMWELL
BEALLSVILLE
BENTLEYVILLE
BLAINE
BUFFALQO
BURGETTSTOWN
CALIFORNIA
CANONSBURG
CANTON
CARROLL

CECIL
CENTERVILLE
CHARLEROI
CHARTIERS
CLAYSVILLE
COAL CENTER
COKEBURG
CROSS CREEK
DEEMSTON
DONEGAL
DONORA
DONORA ANNX
DUNMNLEVY

EAST BETHLEHEM
EAST FINLEY
EAST WASHINGTON
ELCO
ELLSWORTH
FALLOWFIELD
FINLEYVILLE
GREENHILLS
HANOVER
HOPEWELL
HOUSTON
INDEPENDENCE
JEFFERSON
LLONG BRANCH
MARIANNA
MIDWAY
MONONGAHELA
MORRIS

MT PLEASANT
MCDONALD
MCDONALD ANNX
NEW EAGLE
NORTH BETHLEHEM

COUNTY MILLAGE .0214

0.026
0.007 *
0.017
0.029 *
0.014
0.007
0.032
0.035
0.03433 *
0.0045
0.0066
0.016
0.032 *
0.040384
0.009
0.022
0.021
0.021
0.012
0.0155
0.009
0.030
0.030
0.0069
0.026
0.009
0.028 *
0.0182 *
0.019
0.018 *
0.025
0.005
0.004
0.012
0.026 *
0.014
0.010
0.0094
0.030
0.03125
0.030
0.012
0.0165
0.0365 ¥
0.0365 *
0.03448
0.015

SCHOOL DISTRICT

CALIFORNIA
TRINITY

BETH CENTER
BENTWORTH
MCGUFFEY
MCGUFFEY
BURGETTSTOWN
CALIFORNIA
CANON MAC
TRINITY
RINGGOLD
CANON MAC
BETH CENTER
CHARLEROI
CHART HOUSTON
MCGUFFEY
CALIFORNIA
BENTWORTH
AVELLA

BETH CENTER
MCGUFFEY
RINGGOLD
RINGGOLD
CHARLEROI
BETH CENTER
MCGUFFEY
WASHINGTON
CALIFORNIA
BENTWORTH
CHARLEROI
RINGGOLD
MCGUFFEY
BURGETTSTOWN
AVELLA

CHAR HOUSTON
AVELLA
BURGETTSTOWN
CALIFORNIA
BETH CENTER
FT CHERRY
RINGGOLD
MCGUFFEY

FT CHERRY

FT CHERRY

FT CHERRY
RINGGOLD
BENTWORTH

* Indicates A Change
REVISED 07/25/06

SCHOOL MILLAGE

0.09107
0.107
0.0982
0.108
0.111
0.111
0.100
0.09107
0.092
0.107
0.107
0.092
0.0982
0.115
0.095
0.111
0.09107
0.108
0.107
0.0982
0.111
0.107
0.107
0.115
0.0982
0.111
0.125
0.09107
0.108
0.115
0.107
0.111
0.100
0.107
0.095
0.107
0.100
0.09107
0.0982
0.11850
0.107
0.111
0.11850
0.11850
0.11850
0.107
0.108




NORTH CHARLEROT
NORTH FRANKLIN
NORTH STRABANE
NOTTINGHAM
PETERS

ROBINSON

ROSCOE

SMITH

SOMERSET

SOUTH FRANKLIN
SOUTH STRABANE
SPEERS

STOCKDALE
TWILIGHT

UNION

WEST ALEXANDER
WEST BETHLEHEM
WEST BROWNSVILLE
WEST BROWNSVILLE ANX
WEST FINLEY ,
WEST MIDDLETOWN
WEST PIKE RUN
WASHINGTON (LAND)
WASHINGTON (BLDG)

BETH CENTER 0.0982
030 BEALLSVILLE
150 CENTERVILLE
220 DEEMSTON

260 E. BETHLEHEM
400 MARIANNA

660 W. BETHLEHEM

BURGETTSTOWN .100
070 BURGETTSTOWN
340 HANOVER

380 JEFFERSON

570 SMITH

FORT CHERRY.11850
410 MIDWAY

460 MT. PLEASANT
470 MCDONALD

475 MCDONALD ANX
550 ROBINSON

BROWNSVILLE .05598
670 WEST BROWNSVILLE

*%%2006 MILLAGE LISTINGS#***

0.033 * CHARLEROI

0.015 TRINITY

0.01148 CANON MAC

0.0102 RINGGOLD

0.012 PETERS

0.015 FT CHERRY

0.011 CALIFORNIA

0.016 BURGETTSTOWN

0.012 BENTWORTH

0.0078 MCGUFFEY

0.006 TRINITY

0.020 CHARILEROI

0.019 CHARLEROI

0.014 * CHARLEROI

0.012 RINGGOLD

0.015 * MCGUFFEY

0.0172 BETH CENTER

0.029 * BROWNSVILLE

0.029 * CALIFORNIA

0.002 MCGUFFEY

0.008 AVELLA

0.014 CALIFORNIA

0.21052 WASHINGTON

0.01400 WASHINGTON

CHARLEROI 0.115 RINGGOLD  0.107

160 CHARLEROI 130 CARROLL

250 DUNLEVY 240 DONORA

320 FALLOWFIELD 245 DONORA ANX

610 SPEERS 330 FINLEYVILLE

620 STOCKDALE 420 MONONGAHELA

630 TWILIGHT 480 NEW EAGLE

500 N.CHARLEROI 530 NOTTINGHAM
640 UNION

AVELLA 0.107

10 CROSS CREEK
350 HOPEWELL

370 INDEPENDENCE
690 W. MIDDLETOWN

CANON-MCMILLAN 0.092
090 CANONSBURG

140 CECIL

520 N. STRABANE

PETERS 0.087

CALIFORNIA .09107
010 ALLENPORT

080 CALIFORNIA

190 COAL CENTER
300 ELCO

390 LONG BRANCH
560 ROSCOE

0.115
0.107
0.092
0.107
0.087
0.11850
0.09107
0.100
0.108
0.111
0.107
0.115
0.115
0.115
0.107
0.111
0.0982
0.05598
0.09107
0.111
0.107
0.09107
0.125
0.125

TRINITY 0.107
020 AMWELL

120 CANTON

510 N. FRANKLIN
600 S, STRABANE

BENTWORTH .108
040 BENTLYVILLE
200 COKEBURG
310 ELLSWORTH
490 N. BETHLEHEM
580 SOMERSET

675 W. BROWNSVILLE A.

700 W. PIKE RUN

WASHINGTON 0.125

MCGUFFEY 0.111

290 E. WASH
710 WASH

CHART- HOUSTON. 095

540 PETERS

170 CHARTIERS

360 HOUSTON

050 BLAINE

060 BUFFALO
180 CLAYSVILLE
230 DONEGAL
270 E. FINLEY
335 GREENHILLS
450 MORRIS

590 S. FRANKLIN

650 W, ALEXANDER
680 W. FINLEY




